Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Oct-21
347,323
175,218
172,105

3,733,172
4,403,918
2,622
10,675
4,577
4,381
1,166

551

Oct-20
186,449
93,947
92,502
3,057,287
4,590,191
2,003
11,275
5,595
3,885

745

1,050

% Change
86%
87%
86%
22%
-4%
31%
-5%
-18%
13%
57%
-48%

YTD 2021
2,937,703
1,472,501
1,465,202

37,893,329
44,845,118
23,349
113,377
52,775
42,387
10,782
7,433

YTD 2020
1,622,675
811,595
811,080
26,422,612
34,396,561
17,045
94,120
47,469
31,333
8,029
7,289

% Change
81%
81%
81%
43%
30%
37%
20%
11%
35%
34%
2%



