	Oct-21	Oct-20	% Change	YTD 2021	YTD 2020	% Change
Total Passengers	347,323	186,449	86%	2,937,703	1,622,675	81%
Enplaned Passengers	175,218	93,947	87%	1,472,501	811,595	81%
Deplaned Passengers	172,105	92,502	86%	1,465,202	811,080	81%
Freight On	3,733,172	3,057,287	22%	37,893,329	26,422,612	43%
Freight Off	4,403,918	4,590,191	-4%	44,845,118	34,396,561	30%
Landings	2,622	2,003	31%	23,349	17,045	37%
Tower Operations	10,675	11,275	-5%	113,377	94,120	20%
General Aviation Operations	4,577	5,595	-18%	52,775	47,469	11%
Itinerant Airline	4,381	3,885	13%	42,387	31,333	35%
Air Taxi Operations	1,166	745	57%	10,782	8,029	34%
Military Operations	551	1,050	-48%	7,433	7,289	2%